SNACK NEW HAVEN MENU

Fresh brewed Coffee
add Assorted Flavoring

Tea selection, decaf and herbal or Cup of Hot Water

Whipped Hot Chocolate
add whipped cream or marshmallows
Cappuccino
Bottled water and Soda
Gaterade, Ice Tea and Snapple

Jumbo Hot Pretzel
Fresh Popcorn (large bag)
Nachos with Cheese
Churro
Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwich
Grilled Hot Dog
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
add Bacon
Shaved steak and cheese hoagie

French Fries

add Cheese Sauce
Mozzarella Sticks (4) with Marinara Sauce
Chicken Tenders with choice of sauce
Onion Rings
Cup O’ Noodles
Bacon, Egg and Cheese on a Hard Roll
Fresh Bagels with Butter or Cream Cheese
Assorted Muffins
Assorted Donuts
Fresh Cookies baked on site

Fresh hand dipped Milk Shakes Assorted Flavors
Ice Cream Novelties

Assorted Candy and Chips

Cotton Candy

NEW ***Fried Oreos****

$5.00

P P PP P P P PP PP PP PR P R P PP PPN APR P P PP PR

3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
0.50
4.00
3.00
3.00

5.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
5.50
4.00
1.00
7.50

4.50
1.00
5.00
5.00
4.50
4.00
5.00
3.50
2.50
1.50
3.00

8.00
4.00
3.00
4.00



	Sheet1



