

## SNACK NEW HAVEN MENU

Fresh brewed Coffee	\$ 3.00
add Assorted Flavoring	\$ 1.00
Tea selection, decaf and herbal or Cup of Hot Water	\$ 3.00
Whipped Hot Chocolate	\$ 3.00
add whipped cream or marshmallows	\$ 0.50
Cappuccino	\$ 4.00
Bottled water and Soda	\$ 3.00
Gaterade, Ice Tea and Snapple	\$ 3.00
Jumbo Hot Pretzel	\$ 5.00
Fresh Popcorn (large bag)	\$ 4.00
Nachos with Cheese	\$ 5.00
Churro	\$ 4.00
Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwich	\$ 4.00
Grilled Hot Dog	\$ 4.00
Hamburger	\$ 5.00
Cheeseburger	\$ 5.50
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$ 4.00
add Bacon	\$ 1.00
Shaved steak and cheese hoagie	\$ 7.50
French Fries	\$ 4.50
add Cheese Sauce	\$ 1.00
Mozzarella Sticks (4) with Marinara Sauce	\$ 5.00
Chicken Tenders with choice of sauce	\$ 5.00
Onion Rings	\$ 4.50
Cup O' Noodles	\$ 4.00
Bacon, Egg and Cheese on a Hard Roll	\$ 5.00
Fresh Bagels with Butter or Cream Cheese	\$ 3.50
Assorted Muffins	\$ 2.50
Assorted Donuts	\$ 1.50
Fresh Cookies baked on site	\$ 3.00
Fresh hand dipped Milk Shakes Assorted Flavors	\$ 8.00
Ice Cream Novelties	\$ 4.00
Assorted Candy and Chips	\$ 3.00
Cotton Candy	\$ 4.00
NEW ***Fried Oreos****	\$5.00